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HSC Summer Intrasquad 2020 - 8/1/2020 to 8/2/2020

Results
 
#1  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Allegra, Siena C1 2:38.03

35.98 38.30 36.2147.54

UNAT-IL 11Yakubova, Alice M2 2:47.00

1:24.17 45.31 37.52

UNAT-IL 12Welch, Caroline C3 2:52.99

36.36 45.49 39.6051.54

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E4 3:00.76

1:29.05 50.83 40.88

UNAT-IL 12Arciuch, Basia A5 3:04.78

40.25 46.22 42.0256.29

 
#2  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Abbott, Blake1 2:36.69

33.60 41.58 35.9945.52

HSC-IL 12Hurley, Jonathan2 2:36.94

35.03 41.73 35.8144.37

HSC-IL 12Labuda, Sebastian M3 2:42.30

34.25 41.79 37.9048.36

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F4 2:56.35

39.51 43.77 40.7352.34

HSC-IL 12Chase, Teddy T5 2:59.78

44.16 45.61 39.2050.81

 
#3  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K1 1:19.44

38.94 40.50

HSC-IL 11Frandsen, Katie N2 1:24.97

40.91 44.06

HSC-IL 11Cassell, Emerson B3 1:25.22

42.06 43.16

HSC-IL 11Chang, Nicole K4 1:25.44

41.02 44.42

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J5 1:27.33

41.26 46.07

UNAT-IL 11Gustafson, Layla J6 1:28.26

43.00 45.26

HSC-IL 11Jessopp, Molly R7 1:44.61

50.11 54.50

HSC-IL 12Lapinski, Lauren V8 1:49.45

HSC-IL 11Stanley, Avery G9 1:58.70

56.78 1:01.92

HSC-IL 12Claffy, Quinn L--- NS

 
#4  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha1 1:09.80

33.39 36.41

HSC-IL 11Zeis, Andrew R2 1:52.70

HSC-IL 11Rachford, Jack P3 2:16.27

 
#5  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 11Wideikis, Angela R1 34.48

UNAT-IL 12Welch, Caroline C*2 34.88

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M*2 34.88

HSC-IL 12Pedersen, Bianca I4 37.51

HSC-IL 11Jovic, Chiara C5 37.88

UNAT-IL 12Arciuch, Basia A6 39.58

HSC-IL 11Hamilton, Avery V7 43.47

UNAT-IL 12Miller, Chloe M8 51.15

HSC-IL 11Clapacs, Maralin L9 1:13.51

 
#6  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Abbott, Blake1 31.91

HSC-IL 12Suliga, Brandon2 32.24

HSC-IL 12Jonihakis, Ari3 33.94

HSC-IL 12Dejuras, Maddox G4 37.13

HSC-IL 11Whittier, Sohan T5 45.76

HSC-IL 11Allegra, Vincent S6 46.31

HSC-IL 12Nambiar, Neil N7 46.44

HSC-IL 11Rylander, Jonas T8 56.57

HSC-IL 11Maroney, Graham M--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C--- NS

 
#7  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Allegra, Siena C1 1:21.91

38.32 43.59

UNAT-IL 11Yakubova, Alice M2 1:26.28

40.88 45.40

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E3 1:30.46

43.63 46.83

HSC-IL 12Shepherd, Caroline P4 1:32.86

44.27 48.59

 
#8  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Hurley, Jonathan1 1:23.57

HSC-IL 12Jonihakis, Ari2 1:28.02

42.33 45.69

HSC-IL 12Chase, Teddy T3 1:32.72

44.32 48.40

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F4 1:34.72

45.15 49.57

 
#9  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 11Wideikis, Angela R1 32.22

HSC-IL 11Frandsen, Katie N2 32.53

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K3 32.58

UNAT-IL 11Gustafson, Layla J4 33.33

HSC-IL 12Pedersen, Bianca I5 33.57

HSC-IL 11Cassell, Emerson B6 33.80

HSC-IL 12Shepherd, Caroline P7 34.07

HSC-IL 11Jovic, Chiara C8 34.91

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J9 35.31

HSC-IL 11Chang, Nicole K10 35.40

HSC-IL 11Hamilton, Avery V11 35.47

HSC-IL 11Jessopp, Molly R12 37.34

HSC-IL 12Lapinski, Lauren V13 41.95

UNAT-IL 12Miller, Chloe M14 42.99

HSC-IL 11Stanley, Avery G15 44.65

HSC-IL 11Clapacs, Maralin L16 53.02

HSC-IL 12Claffy, Quinn L--- NS

 
#10  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Suliga, Brandon1 28.86

UNAT-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha2 29.12

HSC-IL 12Dejuras, Maddox G3 33.74

HSC-IL 11Zeis, Andrew R4 38.22

HSC-IL 12Nambiar, Neil N5 38.61

HSC-IL 11Allegra, Vincent S6 39.64

HSC-IL 11Rylander, Jonas T7 39.93

HSC-IL 11Whittier, Sohan T8 40.38

HSC-IL 11Rachford, Jack P9 43.42

HSC-IL 11Maroney, Graham M10 1:00.57

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C--- NS

 
#11  Mixed 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Labuda, Sebastian M1 2:39.54

35.30 40.70 40.3543.19

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M2 3:07.07

38.84 50.44 1:37.79

 
#12  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Labuda, Olivia A1 1:20.74

38.12 42.62

HSC-IL 10DeCaigny, Elyse C2 1:21.58

39.79 41.79

UNAT-IL  8Gustafson, Dylan M3 1:30.80

41.93 48.87

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Addie C4 1:31.67

43.61 48.06

HSC-IL  8Wideikis, Molly M5 1:33.55

HSC-IL 10Shvydkoy, Uliana R6 1:33.97

HSC-IL  9Allegra, Mia Bella A7 1:43.18

48.62 54.56

HSC-IL 10Stokes, Elayna L8 1:43.91

48.07 55.84

HSC-IL  9Glitto, Giuliana K9 1:50.83

52.75 58.08

HSC-IL 10Head, Isabelle A10 1:58.68

55.04 1:03.64

 
#13  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M1 1:09.54

33.21 36.33

HSC-IL  9Sfirnaciuc, Nicholas J2 1:14.75

34.82 39.93

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G3 1:17.73

36.70 41.03

HSC-IL 10Glendinning, Tate W4 1:20.06

36.44 43.62

UNAT-IL 10Allen, Ethan J5 1:20.48

38.40 42.08
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(#13  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free)

UNAT-IL 10Arciuch, Colin M6 1:28.61

40.96 47.65

HSC-IL 10Dejuras, Gavin Q7 1:32.84

42.88 49.96

UNAT-IL 10Holton, Alec T8 1:53.78

HSC-IL 10Ruangsuknukul, Mason K9 1:55.54

52.62 1:02.92

 
#14  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Ukoha, Oyi A1 42.08

HSC-IL 10Bukey, Kathryn J2 45.93

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Addie C3 48.15

HSC-IL 10Shvydkoy, Uliana R4 50.40

HSC-IL  9Hong, Kylie E5 50.61

HSC-IL  9Kirk, Thea J6 50.98

HSC-IL  8Wideikis, Molly M7 51.48

HSC-IL  7Bayan, Mia G8 52.54

HSC-IL 10Kupetis, Ava G9 52.72

HSC-IL  9Bukey, Gretchen M10 53.99

HSC-IL  9Gatsch, Emma B11 54.69

HSC-IL 10McInerney, Nellie J12 54.78

HSC-IL 10Wanless, Taylor M13 57.31

HSC-IL 10O'Hare, Celsey R14 58.28

HSC-IL  8Saegesser, Leighton J15 1:03.57

 
#15  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Chase, Tommy D1 50.51

HSC-IL  9Kalsi, Jeet C2 54.98

HSC-IL  9Singh, Rohan A3 1:10.61

HSC-IL  8Rachford, Nick W--- DQ

No touch at turn

 
#16  Girls 10&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  7Blake, Victoria Y1 33.23

UNAT-IL  6Yakubova, Avrora M2 38.90

HSC-IL  7Rylander, Sabina K--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#17  Boys 10&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  8Hamilton, Brody D1 32.83

HSC-IL  7Glitto, Danny J2 33.60

 
#18  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Ukoha, Oyi A1 49.59

HSC-IL  9Allegra, Mia Bella A2 49.78

HSC-IL 10Bukey, Kathryn J3 50.42

HSC-IL 10DeCaigny, Elyse C4 51.29

HSC-IL 10Stokes, Elayna L5 52.99

HSC-IL 10Kupetis, Ava G6 55.38

HSC-IL 10McInerney, Nellie J7 57.72

HSC-IL 10O'Hare, Celsey R8 59.90

HSC-IL  9Bukey, Gretchen M9 1:01.01

HSC-IL  9Gatsch, Emma B10 1:01.68

HSC-IL  9Kirk, Thea J11 1:04.71

HSC-IL 10Wanless, Taylor M12 1:09.57

HSC-IL 10Head, Isabelle A13 1:10.84

HSC-IL  9Hong, Kylie E14 1:11.97

HSC-IL  9Glitto, Giuliana K15 1:20.27

 
#19  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G1 46.31

HSC-IL 10Chase, Tommy D2 47.88

HSC-IL 10Glendinning, Tate W3 54.25

HSC-IL 10Dejuras, Gavin Q4 55.66

UNAT-IL 10Holton, Alec T5 1:02.75

HSC-IL  9Kalsi, Jeet C6 1:03.64

HSC-IL 10Ruangsuknukul, Mason K7 1:07.29

HSC-IL  9Singh, Rohan A--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#20  Girls 10&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  7Bayan, Mia G1 21.09

HSC-IL  7Blake, Victoria Y2 22.61

HSC-IL  8Saegesser, Leighton J3 26.20

HSC-IL  7Rylander, Sabina K4 26.81

UNAT-IL  6Yakubova, Avrora M5 27.99

 
#21  Boys 10&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  8Hamilton, Brody D1 22.70

HSC-IL  8Rachford, Nick W2 26.23

HSC-IL  7Glitto, Danny J3 26.86

 
#22  Mixed 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M1 1:23.76

38.56 45.20

HSC-IL  9Sfirnaciuc, Nicholas J2 1:27.03

38.72 48.31

HSC-IL 10Labuda, Olivia A3 1:32.62

44.40 48.22

UNAT-IL 10Allen, Ethan J4 1:41.21

45.79 55.42

UNAT-IL  8Gustafson, Dylan M5 1:50.26

48.31 1:01.95

UNAT-IL 10Arciuch, Colin M6 1:55.22

52.00 1:03.22

 
#23  Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 18Dunn, Callahan M1 2:39.00

36.16 40.50 41.4640.88

HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J2 2:40.92

35.61 41.13 42.3541.83

HSC-IL 18Juronis, Taira3 2:41.26

36.01 40.57 43.2341.45

HSC-IL 15Calafeteanu, Theo E4 2:53.08

39.01 43.42 45.5845.07

HSC-IL 18Matulis, Tiffany M5 2:54.77

33.96 41.72 48.8450.25

HSC-IL 13Malinowski, Paige E6 2:54.94

39.16 44.86 44.3646.56

HSC-IL 13Walsh, Maddie A7 2:55.82

40.36 45.35 45.3244.79

HSC-IL 19Savicevic, Mia N8 2:58.29

39.04 44.87 47.7246.66

HSC-IL 15Suliga, Olivia9 3:02.89

40.47 45.81 48.4648.15

HSC-IL 16Newcomer, Ava M10 3:10.76

43.09 49.61 48.4749.59

HSC-IL 15Bruns, Lindsey C11 3:12.37

43.13 49.66 49.2350.35

HSC-IL 13Lin, Lauren E12 3:13.24

43.97 49.47 49.7350.07

HSC-IL 16Jonihakis, Zoi13 3:16.07

43.67 49.64 50.9751.79

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G14 3:17.69

43.53 49.99 51.3952.78

UNAT-IL 20Graham, Emily M--- NS

HSC-IL 17Theoharous, Lindsey M--- NS

 
#24  Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Kobus, Jack F1 2:25.73

32.46 36.89 38.9437.44

HSC-IL 16Song, Derek C2 2:28.47

33.12 37.52 39.7038.13

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E3 2:29.53

33.37 37.55 39.3539.26

HSC-IL 16Bhatt, Rohan C4 2:35.93

34.08 37.79 43.1240.94

UNAT-IL 13Niemiec, Mitch M5 2:37.14

34.83 40.30 41.0041.01

HSC-IL 14Wang, Eric6 2:39.63

35.08 40.13 41.8342.59

HSC-IL 16Fix, Andrew J7 2:44.57

35.55 41.20 44.6743.15

HSC-IL 17Harris, Ben M8 2:51.99

38.99 43.49 44.3345.18

HSC-IL 16Tang, Allan9 2:54.49

35.58 41.71 49.0048.20

HSC-IL 14Dejuras, Aidan A10 3:02.40

41.05 46.26 47.2147.88

HSC-IL 13Ukoha, Joshuwa O11 3:08.11

42.95 48.21 47.4449.51

HSC-IL 14Stanley, Parker J12 3:22.00

44.72 50.80 52.3454.14

HSC-IL 14Kitsutkin, Phillip M--- NS

 
#25  Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 18Gruvberger, Anna L1 2:27.31

33.43 37.36 38.6037.92

UNAT-IL 17Bolling, Ella C2 2:28.77

32.34 37.47 38.7240.24
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#26  Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Carter, Kashif A1 2:15.37

30.70 34.72 35.3534.60

HSC-IL 13Guo, Henry M2 2:23.25

32.16 36.65 38.4236.02

HSC-IL 16McCarty, John A3 2:23.32

31.94 37.03 36.0138.34

HSC-IL 15Wang, Daniel4 2:25.14

30.30 34.35 42.3538.14

HSC-IL 14Newcomer, Hank J5 2:28.81

32.34 36.70 40.9438.83

 
#27  Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 18Parker, Maxine C1 1:03.46

30.81 32.65

HSC-IL 21Kolar, Jamie S2 1:04.64

31.53 33.11

HSC-IL 16Cakuls, Angelina L3 1:04.82

31.83 32.99

HSC-IL 18Puccini, Alexa A4 1:05.03

31.41 33.62

HSC-IL 18Mitchell, Megan R5 1:05.82

31.44 34.38

HSC-IL 17Quinones, Lainey E6 1:05.94

31.63 34.31

HSC-IL 15Patterson, Lizzie E7 1:07.06

31.86 35.20

HSC-IL 16Dynis, Haley M8 1:07.47

32.38 35.09

HSC-IL 16Fitzgerald, Maura E9 1:07.55

32.48 35.07

HSC-IL 17Carlson, Amelia S10 1:09.45

33.20 36.25

UNAT-IL 19Stone, Rylee W11 1:11.00

HSC-IL 13Hawk, Fiona E12 1:11.53

34.27 37.26

HSC-IL 17Ferguson, Maura M13 1:11.93

HSC-IL 14Mariano, Amelia A14 1:13.00

34.25 38.75

HSC-IL 15Paarlberg, Phoebe E15 1:14.00

34.78 39.22

HSC-IL 16Zeis, Stephanie T16 1:14.96

35.48 39.48

HSC-IL 14Gambla, Madeline G17 1:15.39

35.63 39.76

HSC-IL 16Harris, Lauren J18 1:18.30

37.72 40.58

HSC-IL 15Song, Lily19 1:19.13

37.88 41.25

HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M20 1:20.85

39.32 41.53

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E21 1:26.90

41.97 44.93

HSC-IL 14Chang, Chloe22 1:26.99

41.09 45.90

HSC-IL 13Yan, Haidee23 1:27.30

42.11 45.19

HSC-IL 14Bryan, Sarah J24 1:35.96

44.57 51.39

HSC-IL 13Varchetto, Chloe J25 1:40.17

HSC-IL 13Cunningham, Mira I26 1:40.44

46.27 54.17

 
#28  Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 54.57

26.39 28.18

HSC-IL 16Vitek, AJ J2 1:01.39

28.99 32.40

HSC-IL 16Ozgen, Erkan M3 1:02.21

29.07 33.14

HSC-IL 13Sohovich, Xavier D4 1:03.12

30.60 32.52

HSC-IL 15Gilbert, Andrew C5 1:04.60

30.79 33.81

HSC-IL 16Shvydkoy, Dmitriy R6 1:05.76

31.31 34.45

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M7 1:07.01

31.67 35.34

HSC-IL 14Maiers, Nick R8 1:07.54

32.57 34.97

HSC-IL 13Gao, David D9 1:09.95

33.45 36.50

HSC-IL 14Polomsky, Martin G10 1:12.07

HSC-IL 14Walker, Brandon L11 1:13.49

34.39 39.10

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D12 1:14.75

35.90 38.85

HSC-IL 16Virant, Zane A13 1:14.80

HSC-IL 14Dejuras, Aidan A14 1:14.87

35.62 39.25

HSC-IL 13Apple, Harlan W15 1:15.30

35.99 39.31

HSC-IL 17Jin, Kevin16 1:15.50

35.39 40.11

HSC-IL 15Fisher, Ethan F17 1:19.31

37.99 41.32

HSC-IL 14Roh, Jack J18 1:21.05

38.79 42.26

HSC-IL 13Feng, Harry B19 1:32.92

45.09 47.83

HSC-IL 13Gatzulis, William A20 1:34.53

47.15 47.38

HSC-IL 13Doshi, Raveen B21 1:41.54

47.40 54.14

UNAT-IL 17Allen, Josh C--- NS

HSC-IL 14Kitsutkin, Joseph D--- NS

HSC-IL 13Cakuls, Luke A--- NS

 
#29  Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 18Dunn, Callahan M1 2:20.27

30.63 35.51 33.4540.68

HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J2 2:26.01

32.93 1:18.60 34.48

HSC-IL 18Juronis, Taira3 2:26.48

31.34 37.62 34.8842.64

HSC-IL 18Matulis, Tiffany M4 2:28.83

30.67 40.23 35.3142.62

UNAT-IL 20Kolar, Julie M5 2:30.28

31.91 37.79 35.5944.99

HSC-IL 14Cappello, Gianna M6 2:33.10

32.67 37.52 35.6847.23

HSC-IL 16Gould, Joanna M7 2:33.40

33.60 38.56 34.4246.82

HSC-IL 16Fitzgerald, Maura E8 2:34.84

33.19 38.74 37.7545.16

HSC-IL 13Malinowski, Paige E9 2:39.77

33.82 42.99 35.2847.68

HSC-IL 15Calafeteanu, Theo E10 2:41.04

35.27 41.98 1:23.79

HSC-IL 13Lin, Lauren E11 2:45.01

36.07 43.22 38.4947.23

HSC-IL 19Savicevic, Mia N12 2:47.91

36.64 43.77 40.7846.72

HSC-IL 13Walsh, Maddie A13 2:49.42

38.08 45.96 38.6846.70

HSC-IL 16Jonihakis, Zoi14 3:03.56

40.04 49.28 41.1253.12

 
#30  Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 18Jensen, Jay P1 2:14.12

28.78 33.26 32.5339.55

HSC-IL 16Song, Derek C2 2:18.76

30.56 35.76 33.0839.36

HSC-IL 17Tischke, John3 2:18.99

29.01 36.92 32.1840.88

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E4 2:19.34

30.39 36.40 32.4340.12

HSC-IL 17Kobus, Jack F5 2:20.42

30.82 38.28 34.0237.30

HSC-IL 15Wang, Daniel6 2:23.08

30.37 37.68 33.7441.29

HSC-IL 13Guo, Henry M7 2:23.33

30.15 36.87 34.7841.53

UNAT-IL 13Niemiec, Mitch M8 2:27.89

30.56 39.30 34.5843.45

HSC-IL 14Wang, Eric9 2:29.83

33.16 40.21 34.5141.95

HSC-IL 17Gao, Harry H10 2:30.74

31.90 38.40 36.6643.78

HSC-IL 16Bhatt, Rohan C11 2:32.63

33.71 42.63 34.6041.69

HSC-IL 16Tang, Allan12 2:37.02

33.46 42.29 35.9845.29

HSC-IL 13Pelinkovic, Noah S13 2:37.17

35.24 41.22 33.2047.51

HSC-IL 14Kitsutkin, Phillip M--- NS
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#31  Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 18Parker, Maxine C1 26.57

HSC-IL 17Quinones, Lainey E2 26.99

HSC-IL 18Puccini, Alexa A3 27.32

HSC-IL 16Dynis, Haley M4 28.02

HSC-IL 15Paarlberg, Phoebe E5 28.18

HSC-IL 15Suliga, Olivia6 28.39

HSC-IL 18Gruvberger, Anna L*7 28.41

HSC-IL 17Carlson, Amelia S*7 28.41

HSC-IL 21Kolar, Jamie S9 28.48

HSC-IL 16Cakuls, Angelina L10 28.60

UNAT-IL 19Stone, Rylee W11 28.64

HSC-IL 14Mariano, Amelia A12 28.74

UNAT-IL 20Kolar, Julie M13 29.24

HSC-IL 13Hawk, Fiona E14 29.83

HSC-IL 17Ferguson, Maura M15 29.85

HSC-IL 14Gambla, Madeline G16 30.18

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G17 30.50

HSC-IL 16Newcomer, Ava M18 31.13

HSC-IL 16Zeis, Stephanie T19 31.20

HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M20 31.98

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E21 32.85

HSC-IL 15Song, Lily22 32.93

HSC-IL 14Chang, Chloe23 33.59

HSC-IL 13Varchetto, Chloe J24 34.46

HSC-IL 14Bryan, Sarah J25 35.54

HSC-IL 13Yan, Haidee26 35.94

HSC-IL 13Cunningham, Mira I27 36.15

UNAT-IL 20Graham, Emily M--- NS

HSC-IL 17Theoharous, Lindsey M--- NS

 
#32  Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 23.53

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J2 24.05

HSC-IL 16Groya, Connor J3 24.72

HSC-IL 16Ozgen, Erkan M4 24.98

HSC-IL 16Vitek, AJ J5 25.50

UNAT-IL 17Allen, Josh C6 25.63

HSC-IL 15Gilbert, Andrew C7 25.70

HSC-IL 17Jin, Kevin8 25.79

HSC-IL 17Tischke, John9 25.83

HSC-IL 13Sohovich, Xavier D10 25.93

HSC-IL 18Ozgen, Berkay E11 26.05

HSC-IL 17Gao, Harry H12 27.62

HSC-IL 16Virant, Zane A13 27.72

HSC-IL 14Polomsky, Martin G14 28.26

HSC-IL 14Newcomer, Hank J15 28.46

HSC-IL 13Gao, David D16 28.48

HSC-IL 16Klovanich, Brett G17 28.51

HSC-IL 15Fisher, Ethan F18 28.76

HSC-IL 13Pelinkovic, Noah S19 29.10

HSC-IL 14Walker, Brandon L20 29.32

HSC-IL 13Ukoha, Joshuwa O21 30.87

HSC-IL 14Roh, Jack J22 30.90

HSC-IL 13Apple, Harlan W23 32.30

HSC-IL 14Stanley, Parker J24 34.40

HSC-IL 13Gatzulis, William A25 35.65

HSC-IL 13Feng, Harry B26 37.24

HSC-IL 13Doshi, Raveen B27 38.82

HSC-IL 14Kitsutkin, Joseph D--- NS

HSC-IL 13Cakuls, Luke A--- NS

 
#33  Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 17Bolling, Ella C1 4:35.55

31.31 34.52 35.1935.11

35.17 34.83 34.93 34.49

HSC-IL 14Cappello, Gianna M2 4:39.17

32.10 35.26 35.4535.51

35.00 35.32 35.18 35.35

HSC-IL 16Gould, Joanna M3 4:46.34

32.96 35.75 36.0735.58

36.10 37.21 36.95 35.72

HSC-IL 16Harris, Lauren J4 4:46.71

33.31 36.14 36.1936.20

36.32 36.45 36.43 35.67

HSC-IL 15Patterson, Lizzie E5 5:09.36

29.94 33.51 35.6335.21

47.60 43.02 42.73 41.72

HSC-IL 15Bruns, Lindsey C6 5:12.22

34.82 38.54 39.8639.90

39.97 40.04 39.86 39.23

HSC-IL 18Mitchell, Megan R--- NS

 
#34  Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J1 4:08.74

28.20 31.00 31.6831.61

31.45 31.76 31.83 31.21

HSC-IL 18Jensen, Jay P2 4:11.25

28.65 30.79 31.8031.69

31.81 32.23 32.19 32.09

HSC-IL 16Groya, Connor J3 4:13.08

28.80 31.00 32.0131.93

32.02 32.49 32.30 32.53

HSC-IL 16McCarty, John A4 4:25.01

29.76 32.94 33.9533.80

34.06 34.34 33.62 32.54

HSC-IL 14Maiers, Nick R5 4:28.29

29.10 31.93 34.4333.64

34.81 34.92 35.16 34.30

HSC-IL 17Carter, Kashif A6 4:29.92

30.94 33.60 34.8934.69

34.08 34.05 34.37 33.30

HSC-IL 16Shvydkoy, Dmitriy R7 4:33.92

31.19 33.57 34.9935.04

35.06 34.48 35.37 34.22

HSC-IL 16Fix, Andrew J8 4:38.84

30.94 33.99 35.4635.26

36.33 35.63 36.12 35.11

HSC-IL 17Harris, Ben M9 4:42.54

32.21 35.09 36.4735.23

36.24 36.51 35.87 34.92

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M10 4:44.13

30.40 34.44 36.1536.45

37.19 36.68 36.50 36.32

HSC-IL 16Klovanich, Brett G11 5:05.18

32.29 35.92 38.5037.36

39.09 41.07 40.53 40.42

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D12 5:22.15

35.89 39.84 41.4741.20

41.07 41.10 41.03 40.55

 
#35  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Allegra, Siena C1 2:25.92

34.62 37.23 36.9537.12

UNAT-IL 11Gustafson, Layla J2 2:31.95

35.37 38.98 38.6238.98

HSC-IL 11Wideikis, Angela R3 2:38.30

34.92 40.36 40.9142.11

UNAT-IL 12Arciuch, Basia A4 2:39.48

36.95 40.89 39.8441.80

UNAT-IL 12Welch, Caroline C5 2:40.80

37.23 40.62 41.0841.87

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J6 2:53.07

38.72 43.31 45.7145.33

 
#36  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Abbott, Blake1 2:22.46

32.35 36.29 36.6037.22

HSC-IL 12Labuda, Sebastian M2 2:25.15

32.96 37.06 37.0138.12

HSC-IL 12Suliga, Brandon3 2:25.94

33.24 37.59 35.9039.21

HSC-IL 12Hurley, Jonathan4 2:25.98

33.30 37.31 37.4237.95

HSC-IL 12Jonihakis, Ari5 2:27.23

32.76 37.29 1:17.18

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F6 2:40.03

36.86 42.14 39.3541.68

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C7 2:41.99

36.70 41.72 41.0942.48

 
#37  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 11Yakubova, Alice M1 35.90

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K2 36.50

HSC-IL 11Chang, Nicole K3 38.90

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M4 40.36

HSC-IL 11Jessopp, Molly R5 43.58

HSC-IL 11Hamilton, Avery V6 44.63

HSC-IL 12Lapinski, Lauren V7 48.33

UNAT-IL 12Miller, Chloe M8 54.76

HSC-IL 11Clapacs, Maralin L9 1:09.08

 
#38  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha1 31.75

HSC-IL 11Zeis, Andrew R2 47.16

HSC-IL 11Rylander, Jonas T3 48.15
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(#38  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back)

HSC-IL 11Maroney, Graham M4 1:14.06

 
#39  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E1 41.52

HSC-IL 12Shepherd, Caroline P2 42.43

HSC-IL 11Jovic, Chiara C3 43.62

HSC-IL 11Cassell, Emerson B4 43.89

HSC-IL 11Frandsen, Katie N5 45.52

HSC-IL 12Pedersen, Bianca I6 46.37

HSC-IL 11Stanley, Avery G7 54.95

HSC-IL 12Claffy, Quinn L--- NS

 
#40  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Bradford, Bill R1 35.25

HSC-IL 12Chase, Teddy T2 40.90

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F3 43.20

HSC-IL 12Dejuras, Maddox G4 43.86

HSC-IL 11Allegra, Vincent S5 49.93

HSC-IL 12Nambiar, Neil N6 49.95

HSC-IL 11Whittier, Sohan T7 50.98

HSC-IL 11Rachford, Jack P--- NS

 
#41  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M1 1:19.62

38.76 40.86

HSC-IL 11Wideikis, Angela R2 1:20.94

37.75 43.19

UNAT-IL 12Welch, Caroline C3 1:21.80

38.28 43.52

 
#42  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Labuda, Sebastian M1 1:11.35

34.31 37.04

HSC-IL 12Abbott, Blake2 1:11.95

33.14 38.81

HSC-IL 12Jonihakis, Ari3 1:15.49

36.13 39.36

 
#43  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 11Frandsen, Katie N1 1:11.46

33.89 37.57

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K2 1:11.59

34.38 37.21

UNAT-IL 11Gustafson, Layla J3 1:12.53

34.63 37.90

HSC-IL 11Cassell, Emerson B4 1:14.00

35.04 38.96

UNAT-IL 12Arciuch, Basia A5 1:14.30

36.24 38.06

HSC-IL 12Pedersen, Bianca I6 1:15.95

35.98 39.97

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J7 1:18.22

37.21 41.01

HSC-IL 11Jovic, Chiara C8 1:20.08

HSC-IL 11Hamilton, Avery V9 1:20.84

38.24 42.60

HSC-IL 11Jessopp, Molly R10 1:24.57

41.20 43.37

HSC-IL 12Lapinski, Lauren V11 1:37.82

43.14 54.68

UNAT-IL 12Miller, Chloe M12 1:38.52

45.06 53.46

HSC-IL 11Stanley, Avery G13 1:46.46

HSC-IL 11Clapacs, Maralin L14 1:50.78

HSC-IL 12Claffy, Quinn L--- NS

 
#44  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Suliga, Brandon1 1:04.95

31.72 33.23

HSC-IL 12Dejuras, Maddox G2 1:13.84

35.51 38.33

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C3 1:14.84

35.60 39.24

HSC-IL 11Zeis, Andrew R4 1:25.98

40.26 45.72

HSC-IL 12Nambiar, Neil N5 1:26.62

41.37 45.25

HSC-IL 11Allegra, Vincent S6 1:29.19

38.89 50.30

HSC-IL 11Whittier, Sohan T7 1:34.38

HSC-IL 11Rylander, Jonas T8 1:34.44

1:34.47

HSC-IL 11Maroney, Graham M9 2:07.57

2:07.75

HSC-IL 11Rachford, Jack P--- NS

 
#45  Mixed 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha1 2:31.02

34.70 38.47 38.2539.60

HSC-IL 11Chang, Nicole K2 3:03.31

43.26 46.78 45.8747.40

 
#46  Mixed 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Bradford, Bill R1 2:51.39

38.68 43.87 42.6746.17

HSC-IL 12Hurley, Jonathan2 2:57.22

40.92 44.33 45.5046.47

HSC-IL 12Allegra, Siena C3 3:01.02

39.38 45.18 1:36.46

UNAT-IL 11Yakubova, Alice M4 3:07.85

45.31 48.01 45.2149.32

HSC-IL 12Chase, Teddy T5 3:12.29

43.55 49.17 49.2750.30

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E6 3:16.91

45.96 51.43 48.3451.18

HSC-IL 12Shepherd, Caroline P7 3:21.47

47.21 51.54 49.3153.41

 
#47  Girls 10&U 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Ukoha, Oyi A1 1:30.77

43.48 47.29

HSC-IL 10Labuda, Olivia A2 1:31.17

45.04 46.13

HSC-IL 10DeCaigny, Elyse C3 1:36.19

47.08 49.11

HSC-IL 10Bukey, Kathryn J4 1:39.64

46.14 53.50

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Addie C5 1:42.12

46.80 55.32

HSC-IL 10Shvydkoy, Uliana R6 1:44.24

49.52 54.72

UNAT-IL  8Gustafson, Dylan M7 1:45.22

51.81 53.41

HSC-IL  9Allegra, Mia Bella A8 1:45.33

51.78 53.55

HSC-IL 10Kupetis, Ava G9 1:51.85

57.81 54.04

HSC-IL  8Wideikis, Molly M10 1:52.61

54.12 58.49

HSC-IL  9Kirk, Thea J11 1:55.71

55.62 1:00.09

HSC-IL  9Bukey, Gretchen M12 1:58.87

HSC-IL 10Wanless, Taylor M13 1:59.14

55.15 1:03.99

HSC-IL  7Bayan, Mia G14 2:01.66

55.88 1:05.78

HSC-IL 10O'Hare, Celsey R15 2:07.39

HSC-IL  9Glitto, Giuliana K16 2:16.14

1:06.83 1:09.31

 
#48  Boys 10&U 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M1 1:16.81

36.23 40.58

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G2 1:28.14

41.52 46.62

HSC-IL 10Chase, Tommy D3 1:37.14

46.18 50.96

HSC-IL 10Glendinning, Tate W4 1:37.48

46.06 51.42

UNAT-IL 10Arciuch, Colin M5 1:43.01

47.51 55.50

UNAT-IL 10Holton, Alec T6 2:03.75

1:00.04 1:03.71

HSC-IL 10Dejuras, Gavin Q--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

48.14 56.07

 
#49  Girls 10&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  8Meeks, Ellie M1 25.22

HSC-IL  8Meeks, Greer A2 25.70



Hinsdale Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:38 PM  8/3/2020  Page 6

HSC Summer Intrasquad 2020 - 8/1/2020 to 8/2/2020

Results
(#49  Girls 10&U 25 Meter Back)

HSC-IL  7Blake, Victoria Y3 27.30

HSC-IL  8Saegesser, Leighton J4 28.31

HSC-IL 10Head, Isabelle A5 28.99

UNAT-IL  6Yakubova, Avrora M6 29.50

HSC-IL  7Rylander, Sabina K7 33.35

 
#50  Boys 10&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  8Hamilton, Brody D1 26.03

HSC-IL  7Glitto, Danny J2 28.65

HSC-IL  8Rachford, Nick W--- NS

 
#51  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL  8Gustafson, Dylan M1 46.15

HSC-IL  9Gatsch, Emma B2 54.83

HSC-IL  9Hong, Kylie E3 1:04.51

 
#52  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  9Sfirnaciuc, Nicholas J1 39.23

UNAT-IL 10Allen, Ethan J2 40.58

HSC-IL  9Kalsi, Jeet C3 1:07.20

HSC-IL  9Singh, Rohan A--- DQ

No touch

 
#53  Girls 10&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  8Saegesser, Leighton J1 33.96

 
#54  Boys 10&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  8Hamilton, Brody D1 34.74

HSC-IL  8Rachford, Nick W--- NS

 
#55  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Ukoha, Oyi A1 35.66

HSC-IL 10Shvydkoy, Uliana R2 39.09

HSC-IL  8Wideikis, Molly M3 40.62

HSC-IL 10Kupetis, Ava G4 41.19

HSC-IL  9Allegra, Mia Bella A5 43.27

HSC-IL  9Hong, Kylie E6 43.54

HSC-IL  9Bukey, Gretchen M7 44.54

HSC-IL  9Gatsch, Emma B8 44.96

HSC-IL  9Kirk, Thea J9 46.57

HSC-IL  7Blake, Victoria Y10 49.47

HSC-IL  9Glitto, Giuliana K11 49.49

HSC-IL  7Bayan, Mia G12 50.39

HSC-IL 10O'Hare, Celsey R13 52.11

HSC-IL  8Meeks, Greer A14 53.82

HSC-IL 10Head, Isabelle A15 54.27

HSC-IL  8Meeks, Ellie M16 56.40

UNAT-IL  6Yakubova, Avrora M17 1:06.79

HSC-IL  7Rylander, Sabina K18 1:09.62

HSC-IL 10Wanless, Taylor M--- NS

 
#56  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Glendinning, Tate W1 36.93

UNAT-IL 10Allen, Ethan J2 37.08

HSC-IL 10Chase, Tommy D3 38.36

HSC-IL 10Dejuras, Gavin Q4 41.73

UNAT-IL 10Holton, Alec T5 49.66

HSC-IL  7Glitto, Danny J6 50.82

HSC-IL  9Kalsi, Jeet C7 50.84

HSC-IL  9Singh, Rohan A8 56.16

 
#57  Mixed 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M1 1:17.68

37.39 40.29

HSC-IL  9Sfirnaciuc, Nicholas J2 1:26.42

41.98 44.44

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Addie C3 1:37.18

45.95 51.23

UNAT-IL 10Arciuch, Colin M4 1:43.39

50.08 53.31

 
#58  Mixed 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G1 1:39.39

47.10 52.29

HSC-IL 10DeCaigny, Elyse C2 1:45.98

51.46 54.52

HSC-IL 10Labuda, Olivia A3 1:46.23

51.64 54.59

HSC-IL 10Bukey, Kathryn J4 1:49.38

52.25 57.13

 
#59  Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 18Parker, Maxine C1 2:03.90

28.71 30.53 32.6532.01

HSC-IL 18Dunn, Callahan M2 2:06.03

29.72 31.54 32.5432.23

HSC-IL 21Kolar, Jamie S3 2:10.34

30.62 33.29 32.9033.53

HSC-IL 14Cappello, Gianna M4 2:10.64

30.53 33.39 33.0633.66

UNAT-IL 17Bolling, Ella C5 2:11.04

30.16 32.95 33.7834.15

HSC-IL 17Carlson, Amelia S6 2:12.13

30.55 33.97 33.2834.33

HSC-IL 16Gould, Joanna M7 2:14.02

30.52 33.20 35.2835.02

UNAT-IL 20Kolar, Julie M8 2:16.41

32.08 34.36 34.8835.09

HSC-IL 15Suliga, Olivia9 2:18.18

32.12 34.01 35.8136.24

HSC-IL 13Hawk, Fiona E10 2:19.99

31.82 35.62 36.3736.18

HSC-IL 16Zeis, Stephanie T11 2:22.09

33.04 35.06 37.3836.61

HSC-IL 16Newcomer, Ava M12 2:23.69

33.52 36.96 36.9136.30

HSC-IL 14Mariano, Amelia A13 2:25.21

32.17 36.62 1:16.42

HSC-IL 15Bruns, Lindsey C14 2:26.61

33.96 37.02 37.9237.71

HSC-IL 15Song, Lily15 2:36.23

35.77 39.35 41.0340.08

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E16 2:37.04

34.55 39.78 41.5941.12

HSC-IL 14Chang, Chloe17 2:55.07

39.07 44.19 44.7047.11

HSC-IL 13Varchetto, Chloe J18 2:56.74

40.13 45.38 1:31.23

HSC-IL 14Bryan, Sarah J19 2:59.89

39.86 46.17 46.5547.31

HSC-IL 13Cunningham, Mira I20 3:02.92

42.97 46.83 1:33.12

HSC-IL 16Cakuls, Angelina L--- NS

HSC-IL 16Harris, Lauren J--- NS

 
#60  Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 1:52.85

26.00 29.04 28.3029.51

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J2 1:53.61

26.57 28.48 29.1629.40

HSC-IL 16Groya, Connor J3 1:56.18

26.55 29.50 29.9030.23

HSC-IL 18Jensen, Jay P4 1:57.29

27.27 29.25 30.8629.91

HSC-IL 16Ozgen, Erkan M5 2:01.40

28.23 31.71 30.6230.84

HSC-IL 16Vitek, AJ J6 2:02.15

27.65 30.42 32.4731.61

UNAT-IL 17Allen, Josh C7 2:02.59

27.50 30.73 31.7132.65

HSC-IL 17Carter, Kashif A8 2:03.35

29.06 31.54 30.5832.17

HSC-IL 16McCarty, John A9 2:04.68

29.20 31.81 31.4332.24

HSC-IL 16Shvydkoy, Dmitriy R10 2:04.96

HSC-IL 13Sohovich, Xavier D11 2:05.94

29.24 32.74 31.5232.44

HSC-IL 16Fix, Andrew J12 2:07.35

28.64 32.26 33.3233.13

HSC-IL 14Maiers, Nick R13 2:08.79

29.20 32.17 33.5133.91

HSC-IL 14Newcomer, Hank J14 2:11.41

30.23 33.11 33.5834.49

HSC-IL 15Gilbert, Andrew C15 2:11.92

28.09 32.53 36.4934.81

HSC-IL 16Virant, Zane A16 2:13.30

30.28 34.16 34.4634.40

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M17 2:14.65

29.62 33.60 36.1835.25

HSC-IL 16Klovanich, Brett G18 2:15.14

30.86 33.92 36.4233.94
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(#60  Boys 200 Meter Free)

HSC-IL 13Pelinkovic, Noah S19 2:16.03

31.43 34.68 34.4135.51

HSC-IL 17Harris, Ben M20 2:16.16

31.63 34.45 34.3335.75

HSC-IL 13Gao, David D21 2:17.53

31.32 35.50 34.9535.76

HSC-IL 14Dejuras, Aidan A22 2:17.67

31.55 34.78 35.3735.97

HSC-IL 14Walker, Brandon L23 2:19.48

31.01 34.77 37.0836.62

HSC-IL 14Polomsky, Martin G24 2:22.91

32.41 38.00 35.1037.40

HSC-IL 15Fisher, Ethan F25 2:23.02

30.70 1:52.32

HSC-IL 13Ukoha, Joshuwa O26 2:28.36

33.92 38.62 36.8938.93

HSC-IL 13Apple, Harlan W27 2:32.32

34.20 39.18 38.1040.84

HSC-IL 13Gatzulis, William A28 2:49.44

36.89 43.00 44.2645.29

HSC-IL 14Roh, Jack J--- DQ

Walking on or springing from bottom

45.08 42.18 41.88

 
#61  Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J1 1:14.63

34.52 40.11

HSC-IL 15Paarlberg, Phoebe E2 1:19.83

36.82 43.01

HSC-IL 13Malinowski, Paige E3 1:20.31

37.29 43.02

HSC-IL 16Fitzgerald, Maura E4 1:22.06

38.78 43.28

HSC-IL 17Theoharous, Lindsey M5 1:22.65

38.38 44.27

HSC-IL 13Walsh, Maddie A6 1:23.60

40.43 43.17

HSC-IL 13Lin, Lauren E7 1:24.35

39.84 44.51

HSC-IL 14Gambla, Madeline G8 1:24.71

39.60 45.11

HSC-IL 16Jonihakis, Zoi9 1:32.23

43.06 49.17

HSC-IL 13Yan, Haidee10 1:49.63

51.63 58.00

HSC-IL 13Song, Audrey R11 2:00.71

57.37 1:03.34

 
#62  Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Kobus, Jack F1 1:04.82

30.36 34.46

HSC-IL 16Song, Derek C2 1:08.59

32.10 36.49

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E3 1:09.14

32.48 36.66

UNAT-IL 13Niemiec, Mitch M4 1:11.19

32.78 38.41

HSC-IL 16Bhatt, Rohan C5 1:11.81

33.26 38.55

HSC-IL 14Wang, Eric6 1:14.25

34.70 39.55

HSC-IL 16Tang, Allan7 1:15.33

34.31 41.02

HSC-IL 14Stanley, Parker J8 1:30.32

42.12 48.20

HSC-IL 13Doshi, Raveen B9 1:47.84

51.12 56.72

HSC-IL 14Kitsutkin, Joseph D--- NS

HSC-IL 14Kitsutkin, Phillip M--- NS

 
#63  Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 18Puccini, Alexa A1 1:04.02

30.20 33.82

HSC-IL 17Quinones, Lainey E2 1:05.46

30.26 35.20

HSC-IL 18Gruvberger, Anna L3 1:05.79

31.34 34.45

HSC-IL 16Dynis, Haley M4 1:06.17

30.32 35.85

HSC-IL 15Patterson, Lizzie E5 1:07.61

30.88 36.73

UNAT-IL 19Stone, Rylee W6 1:07.64

31.90 35.74

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G7 1:13.24

33.36 39.88

HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M8 1:16.17

34.37 41.80

HSC-IL 16Harris, Lauren J--- NS

 
#64  Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Tischke, John1 59.11

27.54 31.57

HSC-IL 17Carter, Kashif A2 59.76

28.14 31.62

HSC-IL 15Wang, Daniel3 1:03.17

29.55 33.62

HSC-IL 13Guo, Henry M4 1:04.66

29.86 34.80

HSC-IL 17Jin, Kevin5 1:04.71

29.29 35.42

HSC-IL 14Newcomer, Hank J6 1:06.08

31.09 34.99

HSC-IL 18Ozgen, Berkay E7 1:07.78

29.51 38.27

HSC-IL 17Gao, Harry H8 1:08.25

31.02 37.23

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D9 1:21.40

36.42 44.98

HSC-IL 13Feng, Harry B10 1:32.29

41.06 51.23

HSC-IL 13Cakuls, Luke A--- NS

 
#65  Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 16Cakuls, Angelina L1 2:19.40

33.43 36.17 34.9334.87

HSC-IL 21Kolar, Jamie S2 2:22.67

33.42 36.59 36.0936.57

HSC-IL 15Patterson, Lizzie E3 2:24.49

34.20 36.46 36.9436.89

HSC-IL 15Kramer, Caroline J4 2:28.35

34.68 37.87 37.4538.35

HSC-IL 14Cappello, Gianna M5 2:28.36

34.27 37.13 38.6738.29

HSC-IL 16Fitzgerald, Maura E6 2:31.41

34.87 37.91 39.3139.32

 
#66  Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 16Vitek, AJ J1 2:14.82

30.83 34.03 34.9834.98

HSC-IL 13Sohovich, Xavier D2 2:23.14

32.16 36.48 36.8237.68

HSC-IL 14Maiers, Nick R3 2:24.49

33.30 36.74 36.8637.59

HSC-IL 13Gao, David D4 2:33.12

34.69 38.22 40.1940.02

HSC-IL 13Apple, Harlan W5 2:44.70

37.69 41.83 41.2643.92

 
#67  Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-IL 18Parker, Maxine C1 58.06

27.56 30.50

HSC-IL 17Quinones, Lainey E2 59.60

28.52 31.08

HSC-IL 18Puccini, Alexa A3 59.82

28.71 31.11

HSC-IL 18Gruvberger, Anna L4 1:00.23

28.99 31.24

HSC-IL 16Dynis, Haley M5 1:00.63

29.04 31.59

HSC-IL 17Carlson, Amelia S6 1:01.07

29.28 31.79

UNAT-IL 17Bolling, Ella C7 1:01.22

29.40 31.82

HSC-IL 15Paarlberg, Phoebe E8 1:01.88

29.70 32.18

HSC-IL 16Gould, Joanna M9 1:02.66

30.23 32.43

HSC-IL 15Suliga, Olivia10 1:02.89

29.92 32.97

UNAT-IL 19Stone, Rylee W11 1:03.01

29.93 33.08

UNAT-IL 20Kolar, Julie M12 1:03.37

30.61 32.76
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Results
(#67  Girls 100 Meter Free)

HSC-IL 14Mariano, Amelia A13 1:03.62

29.80 33.82

HSC-IL 13Malinowski, Paige E14 1:04.00

30.93 33.07

HSC-IL 13Lin, Lauren E15 1:05.17

31.07 34.10

HSC-IL 15Ozgen, Azra G16 1:05.45

31.46 33.99

HSC-IL 13Hawk, Fiona E17 1:07.07

31.69 35.38

HSC-IL 16Zeis, Stephanie T18 1:07.09

31.80 35.29

HSC-IL 16Newcomer, Ava M19 1:07.94

33.12 34.82

HSC-IL 15Bruns, Lindsey C20 1:07.96

32.45 35.51

HSC-IL 14Gambla, Madeline G21 1:08.58

32.28 36.30

HSC-IL 17Theoharous, Lindsey M22 1:09.01

29.09 39.92

HSC-IL 16Hicks, Carolyn M23 1:09.27

33.72 35.55

HSC-IL 13Walsh, Maddie A24 1:10.16

33.13 37.03

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E25 1:11.95

34.14 37.81

HSC-IL 15Song, Lily26 1:12.17

34.38 37.79

HSC-IL 16Jonihakis, Zoi27 1:12.95

34.65 38.30

HSC-IL 13Yan, Haidee28 1:17.01

37.19 39.82

HSC-IL 14Chang, Chloe29 1:17.15

36.05 41.10

HSC-IL 13Varchetto, Chloe J30 1:19.47

HSC-IL 14Bryan, Sarah J31 1:20.71

38.31 42.40

HSC-IL 13Cunningham, Mira I32 1:26.01

42.29 43.72

HSC-IL 13Song, Audrey R33 1:34.09

HSC-IL 19Savicevic, Mia N--- NS

HSC-IL 18Juronis, Taira--- NS

 
#68  Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Bochenski, Grant R1 51.86

25.06 26.80

HSC-IL 17Tommasone, Nick J2 53.24

25.30 27.94

HSC-IL 16Groya, Connor J3 54.51

25.95 28.56

HSC-IL 16Ozgen, Erkan M4 55.76

27.00 28.76

HSC-IL 17Tischke, John5 55.95

26.74 29.21

UNAT-IL 17Allen, Josh C6 56.89

26.80 30.09

HSC-IL 15Gilbert, Andrew C7 57.49

27.10 30.39

HSC-IL 17Jin, Kevin8 57.58

27.29 30.29

HSC-IL 16Shvydkoy, Dmitriy R9 57.76

27.21 30.55

HSC-IL 17Kobus, Jack F10 57.82

27.44 30.38

HSC-IL 18Ozgen, Berkay E11 58.09

27.49 30.60

HSC-IL 16Song, Derek C12 58.16

27.60 30.56

HSC-IL 15Wang, Daniel13 58.38

27.94 30.44

HSC-IL 16Fix, Andrew J14 59.09

28.14 30.95

HSC-IL 16McCarty, John A15 59.42

28.63 30.79

UNAT-IL 13Niemiec, Mitch M16 1:00.37

28.82 31.55

HSC-IL 16Virant, Zane A17 1:00.38

28.35 32.03

HSC-IL 14Wang, Eric18 1:01.42

29.43 31.99

HSC-IL 16Bhatt, Rohan C19 1:01.82

29.58 32.24

HSC-IL 14Walker, Brandon L20 1:02.55

28.87 33.68

HSC-IL 16Klovanich, Brett G21 1:03.09

29.91 33.18

HSC-IL 13Pelinkovic, Noah S22 1:03.20

30.33 32.87

HSC-IL 17Harris, Ben M*23 1:03.49

30.77 32.72

HSC-IL 14Dejuras, Aidan A*23 1:03.49

30.53 32.96

HSC-IL 15Fisher, Ethan F25 1:04.54

30.41 34.13

HSC-IL 16Tang, Allan26 1:04.59

30.42 34.17

HSC-IL 14Polomsky, Martin G27 1:05.27

31.41 33.86

HSC-IL 17Gao, Harry H28 1:05.62

29.79 35.83

HSC-IL 13Ukoha, Joshuwa O29 1:08.48

32.34 36.14

HSC-IL 14Roh, Jack J30 1:10.81

33.16 37.65

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D31 1:12.85

34.58 38.27

HSC-IL 13Gatzulis, William A32 1:18.04

36.69 41.35

HSC-IL 14Stanley, Parker J33 1:18.15

36.46 41.69

HSC-IL 13Feng, Harry B34 1:20.93

38.46 42.47

HSC-IL 13Doshi, Raveen B35 1:28.14

40.06 48.08

HSC-IL 14Kitsutkin, Joseph D--- NS

HSC-IL 14Kitsutkin, Phillip M--- NS

HSC-IL 13Cakuls, Luke A--- NS

HSC-IL 16Knutte, Luke M--- NS

 
#69  Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 18Dunn, Callahan M--- NS

 
#70  Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Harris, Nate E1 4:57.28

30.73 36.79 39.3037.80

40.39 42.40 35.96 33.91

HSC-IL 13Guo, Henry M2 5:08.44

31.03 35.83 39.1938.84

44.04 45.28 37.39 36.84

HSC-IL 18Jensen, Jay P--- NS


